
 

“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 

 Mingus Union High School 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

                  2024/2025 Boys Golf Schedule      
                                                                                                                   as 8/19/2024 FINAL 

Day Date Host School Opponent Time 

Tues Aug 20 Flagstaff 
 

Oak Creek Country Club 
 

3:00pm 

Thurs Aug 29 Mingus Agave Highlands Golf Course 3:00pm 

Tues Sept 3 Prescott Prescott Country Club 3:00pm 

Tues Sept 10 Page 
Lake Powell National Golf Course 

Lake Powell, AZ  
3:00pm 

Tues Sep 17 Kingman 
Cerbat Cliffs Golf Course 

Kingman , AZ  
3:00pm 

 
Wed 

 
Sep 18 Coconino Continental Country Club 2:30pm 

Thurs Sept 26 Mohave 
 

Elephant Rocks Golf Course 
 

3:00pm 

Tues Oct 1 Anthem 
Persimmon @ Anthem Golf & 

Country Club 
3:00pm 

Thurs Oct 3 Estrella 
Tres Rios Golf Course @ Estrella 

Mountain 
3:00pm 

Fri Oct 4 Mohave 
Patriot Invite  

@ Laughlin Ranch Golf Course 
8:00am 

Tues Oct 15 Avondale Coldwater Golf Course 3:00pm 

Tues Oct 22 Prescott 

Div II Northwest Section 
Tournament Invite 

Antelope Hills Golf Course  
@ North 1 Perkins Dr 

Prescott, AZ 

10:00am 

TBD TBD 
Sectionals  
Section VII 

Championships 
TBD  TBD 

 

Boys Head Coach:  Steven Wilcoxen     Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore 

        Athletic Secretary:  Christina Montiel 


